	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CLT38F-5M20
	CLT38F-5M20 (Panduit Corp)
		    Part Number:
            CLT38F-5M20
		    Manufacturer:
            Panduit Corp
		    Description:
            TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT .38"
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Spiral Wrap, Expandable Sleeving
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 918.33000 (This price is for reference only)
		No CLT38F-5M20 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CLT38F-5M20  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CPE-121 CUI Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 12V 24MM CHASSIS
SCE120LA3QP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC/DC 2.9KHZ CHIRP
P-120SCJSL3X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NICAD PACK 7.2V 1200MAH
EN4SD242410S16 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 24X24X10" NAT
RDA2U4 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK HARDWARE
1421SN Hammond Manufacturing  MACH SCRW HEX SLOT 1/4-20 8/PK
PBPS19022GY2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 22.7X19X0.07" GREY
RACK1100 Hammond Manufacturing  WATER CHILLER EB RACK SERIES
1838241-4 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M12 5POS STR 7M CABLE
MDM-21SH003F ITT Cannon  MICRO 21POS SKT 18"
6374647-5 TE Connectivity  C/A MTRJ TO LC MM OFNR 5M1
501833-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY,62.5/125UM,BAY,1 M1
05-002-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 5POS .100 JUMPER 2 INCH
0151660944 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 25 CKTS LGT 51
0152660834 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPED 15POS
H3AAT-10102-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048S/H1506TR 2"
NK6PC4ORY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E ORANGE
P005-12N Tripp Lite  CABLE IEC TO IEC EXTENSION 12'
M3DDA-2418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR24A/MC24M/MKR24A
M113227 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL DATA 300V 22AWG SLATE 1K'
390897 WH002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG WHITE 500'
T120MR0H4 HellermannTyton  SCREW MNT TIE 120LB 15.5"L BLACK
C20A1P American Electrical Inc  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A 480VAC
IEGS1-39101-21-UV Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
9926263502 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 2A 480VAC
APL11-4301-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W14XR3-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
413-K34-N2-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 50A 115VAC 28VDC
40E1C25.8 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 40E 25.8KV
0259003.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 125V SAFE-T-PLUS
03122.25VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 3AG 2.25A
AGC-2-1/4-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.25A 250V GLASS FST UL
SMAJ6.0A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMA
20KPA192C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 192VWM 324.45VC AXIAL
MSMBG7.5CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO215AA
MXSMCJ14A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO214AB
MXLPLAD15KP160CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC PLAD
15KP64 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 64VWM 109.2VC AXIAL
VR15AT18A650R AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 36.9V 30A DISC RADIAL
V181HB34 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 254V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	CLT38F-5M20  keywords
	    	CLT38F-5M20
	CLT38F-5M20  Panduit Corp
	CLT38F-5M20  pdf
	CLT38F-5M20  datasheet
	CLT38F-5M20  price
	CLT38F-5M20  distributor
	electronic components CLT38F-5M20
	CLT38F-5M20  Cables, Wires - Management
	CLT38F-5M20  Spiral Wrap, Expandable Sleeving
	CLT38F-5M20  TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT .38"
	CLT38F-5M20
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .